Meddommere
Agder lagmannsrett

Agder tingrett

Agder jordskifterett

Fedselsar Kjgnn

1960 K
1960 K
1965 M
1962 M

1964 K
1967 K
1961 K
1977 K
1981 K
1975 K
1965 M
1962 M
1960 M
1970 M
1979 M
1967 M

1968 K
1962 M

Etternavn

Strat
@ya
Flgystad
Boiten

Kveim
Flgystad
Vevstad
Hgiby
Solheim
Dahl-Thomassen
Skaaland
Holte
Haugen
Evensen
Lunden
Dalen

Eide
Holte

Fornavn

Tone Helene

Kari Hildegard

Gunnar

Harmen Jurjen-Gert Henri

Anette
Carina Masel
Ragnhild Hem
Margrethe
Bente
Camilla
Halvard

Lars

Kjell Arild
Geir

Lars Einar
Rune

Liv Kirsten
Lars

Postnummer

4980
4993
4993
4993

4980
4993
4980
4980
4993
4993
4933
4993
4993
4980
4980
4993

4980
4993



	Ark1

